
  
   Relais 4x500m - 2 km - Lac 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 01 juin 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Equipes Dames

 1.  PAYEN Noemie
BIDON-PARARD Ninon
PACE Tahina
BIDON Louna

 2003
2004
2005
2006

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY  0 h 07:53.78 
 0 h 16:09.71 
 0 h 24:52.51 
 0 h 33:08.10 

 0 h 07:53.78 
 0 h 08:15.93 
 0 h 08:42.80 
 0 h 08:15.59 

 2.  LAFABREGUE Chloe
PAUMELIN Laure
GOBLET Audrey
CHAILLOT Maelle

 2001
2001
2002
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER  0 h 08:44.84 
 0 h 18:44.72 
 0 h 27:27.48 
 0 h 35:34.90 

 0 h 08:44.84 
 0 h 09:59.88 
 0 h 08:42.76 
 0 h 08:07.42 

 ---  LAFABREGUE Rose
LEDESMA Mélinda
GE Océane
LAFABREGUE Myriam

 2008
2006
2009
1974

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER  DNF 
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   Relais 4x500m - 2 km - Lac 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 01 juin 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Messieurs

 1.  FLIPPE Herve
GUY Alexis
BRITO Miguel
MOUILLEY Alexandre

 1965
1998
2003
2001

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 07:33.27 
 0 h 14:18.72 
 0 h 21:34.72 
 0 h 27:59.85 

 0 h 07:33.27 
 0 h 06:45.45 
 0 h 07:16.00 
 0 h 06:25.13 

 2.  GOBLET Pascal
LAFABREGUE Corin
LEGRAND Camille
GE Nolan

 1970
2003
2005
2006

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN ST-FLORENT-SUR-CHER  0 h 07:53.78 
 0 h 17:44.29 
 0 h 27:23.68 
 0 h 35:43.07 

 0 h 07:53.78 
 0 h 09:50.51 
 0 h 09:39.39 
 0 h 08:19.39 
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   Relais 4x500m - 2 km - Lac 

 BOURGES (FRA) - 01 juin 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Mixtes

 1.  ROUX Louis
PACE Sandrine
PAYEN Margot
SORIN Grégoire

 2001
1975
2006
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CNM ST-GERMAIN-DU-PUY  0 h 07:21.50 
 0 h 18:22.82 
 0 h 26:47.97 
 0 h 35:47.22 

 0 h 07:21.50 
 0 h 11:01.32 
 0 h 08:25.15 
 0 h 08:59.25 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  DNS 
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